1
2

10
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12
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14
15

16
17
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22
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24
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26
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28
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30
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32
33
34

Strona 1

Zawody: XIX Bieg Namyslowian
Data: 2022-08-20

Kategoria: 10KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

32 MACIEJ KARDAS
50 ROBERT PONTUS
103 PIOTR RYBIALEK

1 184 TOMASZ DULINIEC

2 130 GRZEGORZ BULUK
138 ALEKSANDER  SZKARADEK

4 116 JAROSEAW OLSZEWSKI
125 LUKASZ RUBIK

5 101 DAMIAN KATRA

6 5 ARTUR MUSIAL

7 95 MAREK OCHOTA

2 127 MARIUSZ KARASOWSKI

3 85 LUKASZ GALOSZ

4 96 PATRYK SLIWKA

1 72 BERNARD RZEPKA

8 3  GRZEGORZ SYTNIEWSKI

5 161 LUKASZ JANCZURA
123 PAULINA DACYSZYN
189 ADAM JASINSKI
70 PIOTR HARMANSA
67 TOMASZ LYSEK

10 33 WOJCIECH KELAK

3 134 MAREK LESNICKI

11 46 ANDRZEJ MADERA
40 RADOSELAW TOMASZEWSKI
13 GRZEGORZ OSIATYCKI

12 58 GERARD GOGUS
192 LUKASZ NIECHCIAL
171 IGOR TOMICZEK

10 43 MARCIN KOLODZIEJ

13 128 KRZYSZTOF RYGIEL

11 56 MACIEJ MEKITOW
109 MARCELINA KOCOJ

12 11 JOZEF MALERCZYK

LULTIMASPEIRT.PL

Kat
M30
M30

M30
M40
M40

M40
M40
M30

M40

M40
M40
M30
M30
M30
M50

M40
M30

K30
M40
M50
M30

M40

M50

M40
M30
M50
M40

M30
M30

M30
M40
M30
K20
M30

Firma

GRUPA ZYWIEC

DIEHL CONTROLS POL
SKA

DIEHL CONTROLS POL
SKA

KP PSP NAMYSLOW

tel. 691601151

Druzyna

"COB / PEDZIKIEM

DO METY
ZDZIESZOWICE BIEGA
GNIOTPOL

SKLAD JASTRZEBIE
/ARBLOG

EBIEGI.PL

MEBLEMARZENIE TEAM

FENIKS PGE ELEKTRO
WNIA OPOLE
SZYMITEAM

TATA_BIEGA
#STAINIAKTEAM
ZDZIESZOWICE BIEGA

DIEHL CONTROLS POL
SKA RUNNING TEAM

APTENEO TEAM
#SZYMITEAM / DECAT
HLON OPOLE

SZYBKIE ZOLWIE
OPATOW
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNAS
TKA

KILOMETRY POMOCY

KGHM ZG RUN / FEIF
ER TEAM

DIEHL CONTROLS RUN
NING TEAM

KP PSP NAMYSLOW

ACTIVRUN

Wynik
00:35:51
00:35:56

00:36:00
00:37:18
00:39:16

00:39:36
00:39:53
00:40:02

00:40:11

00:40:22
00:40:26
00:40:37
00:41:05
00:41:13
00:41:27

00:41:33
00:41:43

00:41:46
00:42:13
00:42:20
00:42:20

00:42:29

00:42:46

00:42:57
00:43:29
00:43:37
00:44:20

00:44:43
00:44:46

00:44:53
00:44:56
00:45:14
00:45:15
00:45:35

Tempo
03:35
03:35

03:36
03:43
03:55

03:57
03:59
04:00

04:01

04:02
04:02
04:03
04:06
04:07
04:08

04:09
04:10

04:10
04:13
04:14
04:14

04:14

04:16

04:17
04:20
04:21
04:26

04:28
04:28

04:29
04:29
04:31
04:31
04:33
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35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68

69
70
71
72

73

Strona 2
Kategoria: 10KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat

12 PAULINA tAMBUCKA K30
14 61 PIOTR KWASNICKI M40
1 107 ADAM WOJNAROWSKI  M20
1 2 NATALIA BROJ K30
15 112 RAFAL STASIAK M40
5 148 WALDEMAR SZYPORTA M50
16 82 BARTLOMIEJ OCHEDZAN M40
6 193 JACEK CZAJKOWSKI M50
17 38 JANUSZ KACZMAREK M40
18 122 LESZEK AMBROZY M40
7 111 JAN SOBERA M50
1 92 IZABELA WOJTASIK K40
13 98 ANONIM ANONIM (P88M765¥)30
1 24 HENRYK MARUSZAK M60
14 45 DAMIAN OLEJNIK M30
19 76 KRZYSZTOF ZAJACZKOWSKI M40
15 160 KAMIL DOMANSKI M30
2 120 DENIS CZECH M20
3 190 TOMASZ JARCZAK M20
4 16 JAKUB KUBASZCZYK  M20
2 93 JACEK NOWOJSKI M60
20 39 MACIEJ CZAJKOWSKI M40
21 126 ROBERT ADAMSKI M40
1 27 JOLANTA SZAFORZ K20
22 62 KAMIL KOWNACKI M40
16 149 PAWEL RYS M30
17 195 MICHAL PODGRUSZECKI M30
18 187 MARIUSZ LIEBNER M30
8 34 MARIUSZ ROGOWSKI M50
23 8 GRZEGORZ KAPUSNIAK M40
3 29 LESZEK JASTRZEBSKI ~ M60
9 20 PAWEL CZEKAJ M50
19 99 MICHAL BRYLEWSKI M30
24 167 WALDEMAR LOKAJ M40
4 74 STANISLAW ZAWADA M60
25 48 ALEKSANDER  LIEBIEDIEWICZ M40
10 41  WIESLAW KASPRZYSZYN M50
20 137 JANUSZ HONC M30
21 31 LUKASZ KOSINSKI M30

ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Firma

GRUPA ZYWIEC

DWOREK ROZANY -
HOTEL***& RESTAURA
NT

GRUPA ZYWIEC

GRUPA ZYWIEC

SEKCJA BIEGOWA NBP
OPOLE

DIEHL CONTROLS POL
SKA

tel. 691601151

Druzyna
WOLCZYN BIEGA
KP PSP NAMYSLOW

ACTIVRUN NAMYStO
W

AMATOR
BUKOWNICA BIEGA
ECHO TWARDOGORA

WP14 OLESNICA

VELUX

AMATOR

DWOREK ROZANY -
HOTEL***& RESTAURA
NT
MEBLEMARZENIETEAM
TULIPAN
MEBLEMARZENIETEAM

RUNNERS TEAM NYSA
SEKCJA BIEGOWA NBP
OPOLE

KROTOSZYN

DIEHL CONTROLS POL
SKA RUNNING TEAM

OJCIEC | SYN

DELTA SZWADRON SUP
ER COOL KOMANDO WI
LKOW ALFA

Wynik
00:45:41
00:45:48
00:45:49
00:45:53
00:46:02
00:46:02

00:46:04
00:46:08
00:46:26
00:46:30
00:46:39
00:46:54
00:47:23
00:47:25
00:47:43
00:48:05
00:48:14
00:48:23
00:48:23
00:48:24
00:48:28
00:48:31

00:48:38
00:48:38
00:48:42
00:48:42
00:48:47
00:48:57
00:49:02
00:49:18
00:49:20
00:49:31

00:49:44
00:49:55

00:50:01
00:50:07
00:50:12
00:50:13

00:50:18

Tempo
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:35
04:36
04:36

04:36
04:36
04:38
04:39
04:39
04:41
04:44
04:44
04:46
04:48
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:50
04:50
04:51

04:51
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:54
04:55
04:56
04:57

04:58
04:59

05:00
05:00
05:01
05:01

05:01
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Strona 3
Kategoria: 10KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat
74 22 97 ANONIM ANONIM (M88Z8008)30
75 23 165 MACIEJ KUZBIK M30
76 24 178 TOMASZ SLUSARZ M30
77 5 118 JAKUB OWCZAREK M20
78 25 158 BARTOSZ CZUCZWARA M30
79 26 154 PAWEL KRUK M30
80 27 65 KONRAD BRONKOWSKI  M30
81 28 119 ADRIAN MIODUSZEWSKI M30
82 26 47 PIOTR TOMCZAK M40
83 1 179 DENIS DENISIEWICZ ~ M16
84 11 151 ROMAN KANIA M50
85 12 174 MIROSLAW MAKUCH M50
86 13 124 ARKADIUSZ HAJDASZ M50
87 6 132 MARCIN KARKOSZKA M20
88 27 86 RAFAL MARUSZAK M40
89 14 159 DARIUSZ DARGIEWICZ M50
90 15 90 PIOTR KOLAKOWSKI M50
91 29 163 JEDRZEJ KRZYZANSKI M30
92 16 139 ZENON STRAK M50
93 7 140 LUKASZ PROCIAK M20
94 28 23 MICHAL ZMUDZINSKI M40
95 29 170 ANDRZEJ SKONIECZNY M40
9% 1 110 ANNA PYCLIK K50
97 30 182 NAZAR KOPKO M30
98 30 91 LESZEK PALOSZ M40
99 31 168 PIOTR MIS M30
100 31 75 TOMASZ ENGEL M40
101 32 88 MATEUSZ ANTOCHOW M30
102 5 183 AUGUSTYN FABJANSKI M60
103 32 188 RAFAL BIEDAK M40
104 2 105 JULIA MURZA K20
105 33 164 LUKASZ KURPIEL M30
106 34 177 SZYMON NOWAK M30
107 2 121 KATARZYNA MUSIAL K30
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Firma

DIEHL CONTROLS POL
SKA

DIEHL CONTROLS POL
SKA

DIEHL CONTROLS POL
SKA

DIEHL CONTROLS POL
SKA

VELUX

DIEHL CONTROLS POL
SKA

SIEGENIA
VELUX

tel. 691601151

Druzyna

DIEHL CONTROLS POL
SKA RUNNING TEAM
DIEHL

DIEHL CONTROLS POL
SKA RUNNING TEAM
DIEHL CONTROLS POL
SKA RUNNING TEAM

\"BEZ FORMY

KORMORANY
MIEDZYBORSKA GRUP
A BIEGOWA

VELUX

DIEHL CONTROLS POL
SKA RUNNING TEAM
WWW.ELEVATIONGROUP
.PL

SIEGENIA

VELUX

KOTWICA

DIEHL RUNNING TEAM

VELUX
DOM PACHNACY ZYW

ICA
DOBRA ENERGIA

Wynik
00:50:19
00:50:19

00:50:23

00:50:25
00:50:29

00:50:31

00:50:40

00:50:49
00:50:52
00:50:59
00:50:59

00:51:01

00:51:01
00:51:07

00:51:19
00:51:35
00:51:37
00:51:43

00:51:44
00:51:44

00:52:06
00:52:06
00:52:08
00:52:09
00:52:11
00:52:20
00:52:24

00:52:26
00:52:30
00:52:31
00:52:37
00:52:43
00:52:43

00:52:52

Tempo
05:01
05:01

05:02

05:02
05:02

05:03

05:04

05:04
05:05
05:05
05:05

05:06

05:06
05:06

05:07
05:09
05:09
05:10

05:10
05:10

05:12
05:12
05:12
05:12
05:13
05:14
05:14

05:14
05:15
05:15
05:15
05:16
05:16

05:17
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Strona 4

Kategoria: 10KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

108 35 89 MARIAN PRZESTALSKI

109 33 194 SEBASTIAN PASTUCHA

110 36 102 BLAZEJ DZWONIAREK

111 17 15 EDWARD OLBINSKI

112 18 64 MACIEJ WESOLOWSKI

113 37 142 PRZEMEK GAJDA

114 38 162 LUKASZ KRZESAJ

115 34 147 ARKADIUSZ GOtUCH

116 2 146 JOANNA GOLUCH

117 35 145 MAREK KULCZYCKI

118 36 66 RAFAL NOWACZEK

119 68 ELZBIETA NOWACZEK

120 6 131 MARIAN SWITON

121 166 MARZENA tEBZUCH

122 186 WOJCIECH TEODOROWSKI

123 143 BEATA WOLCZYNSKA

124 1 144 JAN MEKITOW

125 19 44 TOMASZ JUREK

126 129 BEATA LEWANDOWSKA

127 185 ANTONI DADELA

128 37 191 MARCIN SYKALA

129 20 37 JAROSLAW KLUSKIEWICZ

130 38 57 MACIEJ LESNER

131 39 22 MARCIN KALINOWSKI

132 7 117 PIOTR LASKOWSKI

133 3 87 KAROLINA WASIK

134 4 196 PATRYCJA CZAJKOWSKA

135 40 84 ROBERT GRUSZKA

136 39 106 MACIEJ BRUSACKI

137 8 94 ANDRZEJ BOCHNIAK

138 60 ROMAN KABATA

139 41 169 MACIEJ PIECHOTA

140 42 26 MAREK ZAPALSKI

141 3 30 KRYSTIAN JADACH

142 40 152 MICHAL KLUCOWICZ

143 114 JOANNA RACZKOWSKA

144 63 URSZULA WESOLOWSKA

145 43 51 GRZEGORZ TABAKA
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat
M30
M40
M30
M50
M50
M30
M30

M40
K40

M40
M40
K40
M60
K30

M16
K50
M70

M50
K50
M70

M40
M50
M40
M40

M60
K20

K30
M40
M30
M60
M60
M40

M40
M16
M30
K40
K50
M40

Firma

DIEHL CONTROLS POL
SKA

DIEHL CONTROLS POL
SKA

NM POLSKA SP Z 0.0

tel. 691601151

Druzyna
REAL ZALESIE

DIEHL CONTROLS POL
SKA RUNNING TEAM
STRZEGOMSKA
WYBIEGANI tAGIEWN
IKI

WARTKIE PIERONY
BUKO JESZCZE BIEGA
DIEHLRUNNINGTEAM

ACTIVRUN NAMYStO
W

KOTWICA BRZEG
LKS VIKTORIA OLES
NO

SLEZAK TEAM
STARY CZLOWIEK |
MORZE
UCZESTNIK BIEGU

#TEAM JASZCZUR
FALSTART RUDNIKI
TEAM VELUX

KOTWICA BRZEG

Wynik
00:53:12
00:53:15
00:53:31
00:53:37
00:53:42
00:53:54
00:54:02

00:54:08
00:54:16

00:54:24
00:54:32
00:54:32
00:54:42
00:55:04

00:55:17
00:55:18
00:55:19

00:55:35
00:55:51
00:56:13

00:56:15
00:56:21
00:56:35
00:56:36

00:56:39
00:56:51

00:56:56
00:57:15
00:57:22
00:57:27
00:57:29
00:57:33

00:57:44
00:57:44
00:57:54
00:58:00
00:58:21
00:58:29

Tempo
05:19
05:19
05:21
05:21
05:22
05:23
05:24

05:24
05:25

05:26
05:27
05:27
05:28
05:30

05:31
05:31
05:31

05:33
05:35
05:37

056:37
05:38
05:39
05:39

05:39
05:41

05:41
05:43
05:44
05:44
05:44
05:45

05:46
05:46
05:47
05:48
05:50
05:50
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Strona 5
Kategoria: 10KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat
146 44 133 LUKASZ FINSTER M40
147 4 6  MONIKA SALAMON FIOLKA K20
148 41 4  MATEUSZ WOLKOWICZ M30
149 45 180 MIROSLAW ZURAWA M40
150 10 14 PAWEL MEHL M60
151 46 36 HUBERT SZKODZINSKI M40
152 42 9  LUKASZ TYSZECKI M30
153 5 77 KAMILA TABORSKA K40
154 47 78 MICHAL ZEBISZ M40
155 6 197 DOROTA POZNAN K40
156 43 135 ANONIM ANONIM (M88D8258130
157 44 49 DAWID SZMAGAJ M30
158 11 175 JERZY LENART M60
159 48 10 STANISLAW MIKODA M40
160 7 28 AGNIESZKA MACKOW K40
161 49 156 ANONIM ANONIM (M88K7318M0
162 45 54 KRZYSZTOF GALLA M30
163 8 136 KRZYSZTOF GACEK M20
164 46 176 RAFAL SAMBORSKI M30
165 12 73 PIOTR WIECZOREK M60
166 5 80 IWONA GULA K50
167 13 52 ANDRZEJ KAWON M60
168 9 181 STEPAN EVCHUK M20
169 3 25 JOZEF GREDA M70
170 10 59 RADOSELAW DZWONIAREK  M20
171 4 35 CZESLAW KUDELA M70
172 47 69 PATRYK KOBYLNIK M30
173 50 53 MARCIN GLOWKA M40
174 14 100 ADAM MUSUR M60
175 48 173 LUKASZ WAZNY M30
176 11 115 KRYSTIAN POSPISZYL M20
177 15 17 WIESLAW BEDNARCZYK  M60
178 8 108 ELZBIETA PYPKA K40
179 5 141 JUSTYNA DROZDZ K20
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Firma

WHIRLPOOL

DIEHL CONTROLS POL
SKA

tel. 691601151

Druzyna
AKTYWNY OSTRZESZO
w

WHIRLPOOL

DIEHL CONTROLS POL
SKA RUNNING TEAM
DELTA SZWADRON SUP
ER COOL KOMANDO WI
LKOW ALFA

DELTA SZWADRON SUP
ER COOL KOMANDO WI
LKOW ALFA

TATA HANI | ZOSI

CALA OLESNICA BI

EGA

SZERSZEN OLESNICA
VELUX
KOTWICA BRZEG

Wynik
00:58:56
00:59:04

00:59:45
01:01:26
01:01:43
01:01:56
01:02:20
01:02:27
01:02:28
01:02:35
01:02:44
01:02:44
01:03:01
01:03:12
01:03:13
01:03:22

01:03:36

01:03:37

01:04:56
01:05:15

01:06:13
01:07:16
01:08:06
01:08:42
01:09:26
01:09:35

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:110:29
:11:25
:11:38
:12:02
:12:05
:12:16
112:51
:112:52

Tempo
05:53
05:54

05:58
06:08
06:10
06:11
06:14
06:14
06:14
06:15
06:16
06:16
06:18
06:19
06:19
06:20

06:21

06:21

06:29
06:31

06:37
06:43
06:48
06:52
06:56
06:57
07:02
07:08
07:09
07:12
07:12
07:13
07:17
07:17
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